General information about company

Scrip code 532676

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE160H01019

Name of the company

PBA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther thev Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.64
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.63
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.63
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.63
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.63




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholding as a % of | of securities IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - -
shareholder shareholders . . 7 _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I) equity shares | equity Depository (VI) = AV)+ Total as a
n (I1IT) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o of
held (IV) shares Receipts (V1) (V)+ (V) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 1 %0
held (V) X egry Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 7384255 7384255 54.7 7384255 7384255 | 54.7
Group
B) Public 11772 6116307 6116307 453 6116307 6116307 |[45.3
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 11782 13500562 13500562 100 13500562 13500562 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
No. Of ,asa % Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of Sha'lres assuming full [Locked in | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered
Shares Underlying . Number of
Category . Shares . convertible (XIIT) .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ’
Outstanding . convertible held in
D shareholder . Outstanding i a percentage Asa Asa -
convertible securities - o 0 dematerialized
(1) " Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities (Xi) and No. Of | 4 capital) |No. | total total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (XD)= (VII)+ |(a) |Shares No. (a) Shares category | category | category
(Xl) (a) (X) Asa % of held held (1) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gL 54.7 4762065 | 64.49 | 7384255
romoter
Group
B) Public 453 6115851 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4762065 | 35.27 | 13500106 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid Partly shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of the : paid up paid-up . T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (V) = % of
Shareholders (I) equity : as per SCRR, a0
(11I) shares held Depository AV)+(V)+ Total
v shares | o o ovn | v 1957) (VI Asa | e oo | Class ota
(V) held (v) | Reeeipts (VD) | (VD) %of (A+BHC2) |y 8 | e | Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 10 7384255 7384255 | 54.7 7384255 7384255 | 54.7
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 7384255 7384255 54.7 7384255 7384255 | 54.7
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 10 7384255 7384255 | 54.7 7384255 7384255 | 54.7
Promoter Group
A)=ANDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
@ Investors Category I 1 4 4 0 4 4 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 4 4 0 4 4 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Directors and their
(®) Felatlves (exclpdlng 5 20048 20048 0.15 20048 20048 0.15
independent directors
and nominee directors)
Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
d rejlatlves of promoters 3 64120 64120 0.47 64120 64120 0.47
disclosed under
‘Promoter and Promoter
Group’ category)
Investor Education and
® Protection Fund (IEPF) ! 18579 18579 0.14 18579 18579 0.14
Resident Individuals
(2) holding nominal share 11271 4610346 4610346 34.15 4610346 4610346 |34.15
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(h) capital in excess of Rs. 2 20 731614 731614 5.42 731614 731614 | 5.42
lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 106 126457 126457 0.94 126457 126457 | 0.94
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 69 117698 117698 0.87 117698 117698 | 0.87
(m) Any Other (specify) 299 427441 427441 3.17 427441 427441 3.17
Sub-Total (B)(4) 11771 6116303 6116303 453 6116303 6116303 | 45.3
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 11772 6116307 6116307 453 6116307 6116307 |45.3
(2y+B)3)*+B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2 11782 13500562 13500562 | 100 13500562 13500562 | 100




)

Total (A+B+C)

11782

13500562

13500562

13500562

13500562




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Shareholding ,
No. Of as 2{;) Zssi?rﬁing Number of | pledged or
No. Of No. of ISJ}rlilreersl " full conversion | Locked in | otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares ying of convertible shares (XII) | encumbered .
. . Outstanding o (XI10) equity shares

Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a :

Sr. Outstandi Outstandi convertible ¢ ¢ held in
uistanding WISANAING | socurities and | PEreontage o Asa% As a % | dematerialized
convqpble Wgrrants No. Of dllqted share N of total of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= 9| Shares | No. (a) | Shares category | category | category
@ (VIDHX)Asa | @) |p g held (i) (i) (ii)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) 54.7 4762065 | 64.49 | 7384255
(Sl‘;b'TOt"‘l @A) 54.7 4762065 | 64.49 | 7384255
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54.7 4762065 | 64.49 | 7384255
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0 4 0 0 0
(S;b—Total (B) 0 4 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.15 20048 0 0 0
(d) 0.47 64120 0 0 0
6] 0.14 18579 0 0 0
(g) 34.15 4609890 0 0 0
(h) 5.42 731614 0 0 0
(1) 0.94 126457 0 0 0
) 0.87 117698 0 0 0
(m) 3.17 427441 0 0 0
(S‘;‘)b'TOtal (B) 453 6115847 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 453 6115851 0 0 0
B)2)+B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
/Tx(j:glfcz ) 100 13500106
Total (A+B+C 100 4762065 3527 | 13500106

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Late Ramlal
Wadhawan

Balkrishan
Wadhawan

Late Narayan
Ganesh Thatte

Subashchandra
Pritamlal Wadhawan

Sunil Ramlal
Wadhawan

Vishal Balkrishan
Wadhawan

Deepak Ramlal
Wadhawan

PAN (II)

AAAPWI1851F

AAAPW1802G

AADPT7500R

AAAPW1933C

AAAPW3750H

AAIPWOS531E

AAAPW1852G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3959785

802280

636720

567280

260676

257284

255870

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

3959785

802280

636720

567280

260676

257284

255870

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.33

5.94

4.72

4.2

1.93

1.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3959785

802280

636720

567280

260676

257284

255870

Class eg:y

Total

3959785

802280

636720

567280

260676

257284

255870

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.33

5.94

4.72

42

1.93

1.91

1.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.33

5.94

4.72

42

1.93

1.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

3959785

802280

0




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3959785

802280

636720

567280

260676

257284

255870

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Neena B Wadhawan

Monica Manoj Talwar

Veena Subashchandra Wadhawan

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAJPW3331K

AAAPWI853H

AAAPWI1803H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

254840

250760

138760

7384255

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

254840

250760

138760

7384255

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.86

1.03

54.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg:X

254840

250760

138760

7384255

Class eg:y

Total

254840

250760

138760

7384255

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.89

1.86

1.03

54.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.86

1.03

54.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

4762065




As a % of total

Shares held (b) | ° 0 0 o
Number of equity
shares held in 254840 250760 138760 7384255

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

LLP

HUF

Angel Investors

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shaktipal J Sabarwal HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAJHS6994Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

292

1

299

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8646

415061

157382

3734

427441

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

8646

415061

157382

3734

427441

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

3.07

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

8646

415061

157382

3734

427441

Class eg:y

Total

8646

415061

157382

3734

427441

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

3.07

1.17

0.03

3.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

3.07

0.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shareseldIn 1 g6 415061 157382 3734 427441
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 8646 415061 157382 3734 427441
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii)) |0 0 0 0 0







