General information about comp	General information about company								
Scrip code	532676								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED								
ISIN	INE160H01019								
Name of the company	PBA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2023								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration										
Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Group Public Shareholder P											
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.64						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.63						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.63						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.63						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.63						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No. Of shares (calculated as	Number of Voting Rights held in of securities (IX)			in each class				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity		No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a				
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	7384255			7384255	54.7	7384255		7384255	54.7		
(B)	Public	11772	6116307			6116307	45.3	6116307		6116307	45.3		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	11782	13500562			13500562	100	13500562		13500562	100		

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holdi	ng of s	pecified s	ecuritie	es			
C-t	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Locl	Number of S Locked in o		of edged rise red	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	rategorization of shares	
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.7			4762065	64.49	7384255			
(B)	Public				45.3					6115851	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100			4762065	35.27	13500106	0	0	0

			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of				in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement show:	ing shareholdir	ng pattern of th	ne Promote	r and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	7384255			7384255	54.7	7384255		7384255	54.7
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	7384255			7384255	54.7	7384255		7384255	54.7
(2)	Foreign	-	-		-			-			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	7384255			7384255	54.7	7384255		7384255	54.7
В	Table III - Statement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of t	the Public s	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)		,		,	, 			<u>, </u>		
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	4	<u> </u>		4	0	4		4	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	4			4	0	4		4	0
(3)	Central Government / Stat	te Government	(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions	-				т				т	Т
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	20048			20048	0.15	20048		20048	0.15
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	3	64120			64120	0.47	64120		64120	0.47
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	18579			18579	0.14	18579		18579	0.14
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	11271	4610346			4610346	34.15	4610346		4610346	34.15
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	20	731614			731614	5.42	731614		731614	5.42
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	106	126457			126457	0.94	126457		126457	0.94
(1)	Bodies Corporate	69	117698			117698	0.87	117698		117698	0.87
(m)	Any Other (specify)	299	427441			427441	3.17	427441		427441	3.17
Sub-Total (B)(4)		11771	6116303			6116303	45.3	6116303		6116303	45.3
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		11772	6116307			6116307	45.3	6116307		6116307	45.3
С	Table IV - Statement show	wing shareholdi	ing pattern of t	the Non Pr	omoter- Non Pu	ıblic sharehold	der				

)									l
Total (A+B+C)	11782	13500562		13500562	100	13500562	13500562	100	l

	Ta	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	patte	ern of tl	ie Promo	ter and	Promoter Gro	up		
C.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in res (XII)	Number of pledged of otherwise encumber (XIII)	or e	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter an	d Promot	er Group	•	•		•	•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				54.7			4762065	64.49	7384255	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.7			4762065	64.49	7384255	-		
(2)	Foreign	•	•			•		•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				54.7			4762065	64.49	7384255			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	shar	eholder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(d)				0					4	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0					4	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										_
(b)				0.15					20048	0	0	0
(d)				0.47					64120	0	0	0
(f)				0.14					18579	0	0	0
(g)				34.15					4609890	0	0	0
(h)				5.42					731614	0	0	0
(i)				0.94					126457	0	0	0
(1)				0.87					117698	0	0	0
(m)				3.17					427441	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				45.3					6115847	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				45.3					6115851	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non P	romo	ter- Non	Public shar	reholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					13500106			
Total (A+B+C				100			4762065	35.27	13500106			

			Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided Famil	ly		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Late Ramlal Wadhawan	Balkrishan Wadhawan	Late Narayan Ganesh Thatte	Subashchandra Pritamlal Wadhawan	Sunil Ramlal Wadhawan	Vishal Balkrishan Wadhawan	Deepak Ramlal Wadhawan
PAN (II)	AAAPW1851F	AAAPW1802G	AADPT7500R	AAAPW1933C	AAAPW3750H	AAIPW0531E	AAAPW1852G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3959785	802280	636720	567280	260676	257284	255870
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3959785	802280	636720	567280	260676	257284	255870
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.33	5.94	4.72	4.2	1.93	1.91	1.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	3959785	802280	636720	567280	260676	257284	255870
Class eg:y							
Total	3959785	802280	636720	567280	260676	257284	255870
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.33	5.94	4.72	4.2	1.93	1.91	1.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.33	5.94	4.72	4.2	1.93	1.91	1.9
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XIII	I)				
No. (a)	3959785	802280	0	0	0	0	0

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3959785	802280	636720	567280	260676	257284	255870
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group				

		Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Neena B Wadhawan	Monica Manoj Talwar	Veena Subashchandra Wadhawan	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAJPW3331K	AAAPW1853H	AAAPW1803H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	254840	250760	138760	7384255
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	254840	250760	138760	7384255
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.89	1.86	1.03	54.7
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)		
Class eg:X	254840	250760	138760	7384255
Class eg:y				
Total	254840	250760	138760	7384255
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.89	1.86	1.03	54.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.89	1.86	1.03	54.7
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares p	pledged or otherwise encumber	red (XIII)		
No. (a)	0	0	0	4762065

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	64.49
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	254840	250760	138760	7384255
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Category	LLP	HUF	Angel Investors	Clearing Members			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Shaktipal J Sabarwal HUF		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			AAJHS6994Q		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	292	1	6	299		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8646	415061	157382	3734	427441		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8646	415061	157382	3734	427441		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	3.07	1.17	0.03	3.16		
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	8646	415061	157382	3734	427441		
Class eg:y							
Total	8646	415061	157382	3734	427441		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	3.07	1.17	0.03	3.16		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	3.07	1.17	0.03	3.16		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII))		•	-		
No. (a)							

i	i	i	1	1	1	
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8646	415061	157382	3734	427441	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	8646	415061	157382	3734	427441	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	